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2階平面図

面積表

項目

1階床面積

2階床面積（住居部分）

延床面積

建築面積

敷地面積

建蔽率 （％）

容積率 （％）

56.31

45.54

102.50

59.20

205.98

28.75

49.77

17.03

13.77

31.00

17.90

62.30

㎡ 坪

46.19 13.972階床面積

101.85 30.80延床面積（住居部分）
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